1.3 %	·			
Planning \$ 5,00	Drainage \$	Ø		BLDG PERMIT NO.
TCP\$	School Impact \$	6	1	FILE#
	PLAI	WING CL	EARANCE	
	multifamily and no			
857040 =	rand Junction C	(X		,
		<b>,</b>	OMPLETED BY APPLICA	
BUILDING ADDRESS 54	9 Bogart	Lane 1	AX SCHEDULE NO.	2945-103-34-006
subdivision. That	Con Sul	<u> </u>	URRENT FAIR MARK	ET VALUE OF STRUCTURE\$ 35/580,00
FILING BLK	LOT(	`E	STIMATED REMOD	DELING COST \$ 5,000.00
OWNER Jack Bogart			NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFORE O AFTER O	
ADDRESS			USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS Boat Dales repair	
TELEPHONE			DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:	
APPLICANT Terri L. Leach PO			ŗ	asso. Plumbing + electri
ADDRESS 317 Qua	7 Dr. 670	081503 r	equired	
TELEPHONE 970-20	15-2741	-	0	
✓ Submittal requirements are	outlined in the SSID	(Submittal Star	ndards for Improve	ements and Development) document.
$\binom{1}{2}$	IS SECTION TO BE COMPL			
ZONE	1110	S	SPECIAL CONDITIO	NS:
PARKING REQUIREMENT:	NA			
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING R	EQUIRED: YESN	vo_X_ с	ENSUS TRACT	TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX
Modifications to this Planning Clauthorized by this application cales as a sum of the Building Department of the Building Department of a Certificate of Occondition. The replacement of a and Development Code.	earance must be appro annot be occupied unti lent (Section 307, Uni a Planning Clearance cupancy. Any landsc lny vegetation material	oved, in writing, bill a final inspection Building Coe. All other requiraging required to that die or are in	y the Community De on has been comple ode). Required impored site improvement by this permit shall on an unhealthy cond	evelopment Department Director. The structure steed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been rovements in the public right-of-way must be nts must be completed or guaranteed prior to be maintained in an acceptable and healthy dition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning
laws, regulations, or restrictions but not necessarily be limited to	that apply to the project non-use of the building	ct. I understand		to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, y shall result in legal action, which may include
Applicant's Signature	vi J. Le	ach		Date 1-28-04
Department Approval	tage Ha	U		Date 1/28/64
Additional water and or sewer to	ap fee(8) are required:	YEŚ	ÍNO.	W/O No.
Utility Accounting	1 cm	10/e		Date / - 28 04

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

From:

Dan Tonello

To:

Guillory, Bret; Hall, Faye; Lee, Bob

Date:

1/29/04 10:28AM

Subject:

**Pro-Tech Powder Coating** 

Based on the information submitted to this office, Pro-tech Powder Coating, to be located at 549 Bogart Lane, will not be required to install pretreatment equipment. They will however be required to plug all floor drains within their process area.

If additional information is needed, please contact me at 256-4164